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SCHEDULE-continued 

Grantor Number of Instrument Property charged 

Holland, D. 
Caccia-Birch, W. J. 
Martin, C. A. 
Johnston, J. L. .. 
Wainwright, T. M. 

GISBORNE SUPREME CoURT REGISTRY 

352/69 
363/69 
379/69 
428/69 
472/69 

Sheep, cattle, horses, car, horse accessories. 
Sheep, cattle, horses, shearing plant, woolpress. 
Cattle. 
Tractor, machinery. 
Car, drill, discs. 

Richardson, L. J. 
AUCKLAND SUPREME CoURT REGISTRY 

5713/69 Sheep, cattle, horse, plant. 

Dated this 6th day of June 1974. 
The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by: 

H. J. KING, acting for the said Corporaion pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965. 

Transfer from the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand of Certain 
Instruments by Way of Security 

PuRsuANT to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby 
transfers to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer 
Act 1924, mentioned in the Schedule hereto. 

SCHEDULE 

No. of Instrument 
236/69 
4868/69 
147/69 
251/69 
216/69 
145/69 
242/69 
C4880 
184/69 
4886/69 
267/69 
175/69 
178/69 
177/69 
4883/69 
296/69 
204/69 
206/69 
207/69 
202/69 
85/69 
87/69 
198/69 
4897 
338/69 
344/69 
345/69 
4906/69 
229/69 
C4911 
C4908 
367/69 

Dated this 4th day of June 1974. 

Supreme Court Registry 
Nelson 
Greymouth 
Blenheim 
Nelson 
Nelson 
Blenheim 
Nelson 
Greymouth 
Blenheim .. 
Greymouth 
Nelson 
Blenheim .. 
Blenheim .. 
Blenheim .. 
Greymouth 
Nelson 
Blenheim 
Blenheim .. 
Blenheim .. 
Blenheim .. 
Greymouth 
Greymouth 
Blenheim .. 
Greymouth 
Nelson 
Nelson 
Nelson 
Greymouth 
Nelson 
Greymouth 
Greymouth 
Nelson 

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by: 

Property Secured 
Stock 
Stock and plant 
Stock and plant 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock and plant 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Plant 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock and plant 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock and plant 
Stock and plant 
Stock 
Stock and plant 
Stock and plant 
Stock and plant 
Plant 
Stock and plant 
Stock 
Stock and plant 
Stock and plant 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Fishing vessel and plant 

Grantor 
Riordan, F. A. J. 
Linklater, L. 
Craven, L. M. 
Pomeroy, E. 
Win,D.J. 
Sangster, A. 
Stewart, R. A. 
Provis, A. C. 
Chapman, P. B. 
Love, A.G. 
Morgan, D. C. 
Lawson, J. R. 
Lawson, G. G. 
Lawson, P. E. 
Doolan, M. J. 
Wadsworth, F. A. 
Boyd, V. R. and R. E. 
Crump,J. M. 
Crump, W. J. 
Molineux, P. S. 
Mulholland, P. G. H. 
Bliss, E. R. 
Macdonald, A. D. 
Donkers, H. H. G. 
Shirtcliff, A. J. and B. J. 
Gibbons, D. 
Newport, W. B. 
Williams, L. J. 
Smart, R. I. 
Read, D. G. A. 
Whitmore, J. H. 
Hosie, A. J. 

H. J. KING, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965. 

The Traffic (Te Puke Borough) Notice No. 2, 1974 

PURSUANT to the Transport Act 1962, the Minister of Trans­
port hereby gives the following notice. 

NOTICE 
1. This notice may be cited as the Traffic (Te Puke 

Borough) Notice No. 2, 1974. 
2. The road specified in the Schedule hereto is hereby 

excluded from the limitation as to speed imposed by 
section 52 of the Transport Act 1962. 

3. The Traffic (Te Puke Horough) Notice No. 1, 1974*, 
dated the 3rd day of May 1974, under section 52 of the 
Transport Act 1962, which relates to the No. 2 State High­
way in Te Puke Borough is hereby revoked. 

SCHEDULE 

Sn UATED within Te Puke Borough: 
No. 2 State Highway (Pokeno-Wellington via Gisborne): 

from the easkrn boundary of Te Puke Borough to a point 
280 metres measured north-westerly generally along the said 
State highway from the said boundary and from the north-


