## SCHEDULE—continued

	Grantor				Nur	nber of Instrument	Property charged	
		`		Gisbori	NE SUPREME	COURT REGISTRY		
Holland, D	••					352/69	Sheep, cattle, horses, car, horse accessories.	
Caccia-Birch, W. J.						363/69	Sheep, cattle, horses, shearing plant, woolpres	
Martin, C. A						379/69	Cattle.	
Johnston, J. L.			• •			428/69	Tractor, machinery.	
Wainwright, T. M.	• •	• •	••	••	• •	472/69	Car, drill, discs.	
				Auckla	ND SUPREME	COURT REGISTRY		
Richardson, L. J.				••		5713/69	Sheep, cattle, horse, plant.	

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by:

H. J. KING, acting for the said Corporaion pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965.

Transfer from the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand of Certain
Instruments by Way of Security

Pursuant to section 41 of the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act 1974, the State Advances Corporation of New Zealand hereby transfers to the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand the instruments by way of security, under the Chattels Transfer Act 1924, mentioned in the Schedule hereto.

## SCHEDULE 3

No. of Instrument	Supreme Cour		Property Secured	Grantor								
236/69	Nelson			Stock		Riordan, F. A. J.						
4868/69	Greymouth	••	• •	Stock and plant	• • •	Linklater, L.						
147/69	Blenheim	• •		Stock and plant		Craven, L. M.						
251/69	Nelson	••		Stock		Pomeroy, E.						
216/69	Nelson	•••		Stock		Win, D. J.						
145/69	Blenheim	••		Stock		Sangster, A.						
242/69	Nelson	••		Stock and plant		Stewart, R. A.						
C4880	Greymouth			Stock		Provis, A. C.						
184/69	Blenheim	• •		Stock		Chapman, P. B.						
4886/69	Greymouth			Stock		Love, A. G.						
267/69	Nelson	• •		Plant		Morgan, D. C.						
175/69	Blenheim	• •	• •	Stock		Lawson, J. R.						
178/69	Blenheim			Stock		Lawson, G. G.						
177/69	Blenheim	• •		Stock and plant		Lawson, P. E.						
4883/69	Greymouth	• •		Stock		Doolan, M. J.						
296/69	Nelson			Stock		Wadsworth, F. A.						
204/69	Blenheim			Stock and plant		Boyd, V. R. and R. E.						
206/69	Blenheim	••	• •	Stock and plant		Crump, J. M.						
207/69	Blenheim			Stock		Crump, W. J.						
202/69	Blenheim	••		Stock and plant		Molineux, P. S.						
85/69	Greymouth			Stock and plant		Mulholland, P. G. H.						
87/69	Greymouth			Stock and plant	• • •	Bliss, E. R.						
198/69	Blenheim	• •		Plant		Macdonald, A. D.						
4897	Greymouth			Stock and plant	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Donkers, H. H. G.						
338/69	Nelson		• •	Stock		Shirtcliff, A. J. and B. J.						
344/69	Nelson	•		Stock and plant	• • •	Gibbons, D.						
345/69	Nelson			Stock and plant		Newport, W. B.						
4906/69	Greymouth			Stock	• • •	Williams, L. J.						
229/69	Nelson	••		Stock	• • •	Smart, R. I.						
C4911	Greymouth			Stock	• • •	Read, D. G. A.						
C4908	Greymouth			Stock	• • •	Whitmore, J. H.						
367/69	Nelson	• •		Fishing vessel and plant	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Hosie, A. J.						

Dated this 4th day of June 1974.

The State Advances Corporation of New Zealand by:

H. J. KING, acting for the said Corporation pursuant to section 13 of the State Advances Corporation Act 1965.

The Traffic (Te Puke Borough) Notice No. 2, 1974

Pursuant to the Transport Act 1962, the Minister of Transport hereby gives the following notice.

## NOTICE

- 1. This notice may be cited as the Traffic (Te Puke Borough) Notice No. 2, 1974.
- 2. The road specified in the Schedule hereto is hereby excluded from the limitation as to speed imposed by section 52 of the Transport Act 1962.

3. The Traffic (Te Puke Borough) Notice No. 1, 1974\*, dated the 3rd day of May 1974, under section 52 of the Transport Act 1962, which relates to the No. 2 State Highway in Te Puke Borough is hereby revoked.

## **SCHEDULE**

SITUATED within Te Puke Borough:

No. 2 State Highway (Pokeno-Wellington via Gisborne): from the eastern boundary of Te Puke Borough to a point 280 metres measured north-westerly generally along the said State highway from the said boundary and from the north-